K
K
J
H
H
G
G
G

D510 RKZ16KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D511 RKZ12KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D512 RKZ5.6KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D513 RKZ5.6KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D516 RKZ5.1KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D517 RKZ5.1KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D519 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D523 RKZ6.8KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D524 RKZ6.8KG(B2) ZENER DIODE      1
D528 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1
D529 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1
D530 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D532 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D533 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
D534 HSU119TRF-E DIODE      1
C1 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C2 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C3 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16WV M      1
C4 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16WV M      1
C5 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C6 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C7 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C8 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C9 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C10 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C11 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C12 CC73GCH1H330J CHIP C 33PF 50V J      1
C13 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C14 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C15 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16WV M      1
C16 CE32CL1C220M ELECTRO 22UF 16WV M      1
C17 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C18 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C19 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C20 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C21 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C22 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C23 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C24 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C25 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C26 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C27 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C28 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C29 CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF 16V K      1
C30 CK73GB1C224K CHIP C 0.22UF 16V K      1
C31 CK73GB1H562K CHIP C 5600PF 50V K      1
C32 CK73GB1H562K CHIP C 5600PF 50V K      1
C33 CK73GB1H333K CHIP C 0.033UF 50V K      1
C34 CK73GB1H333K CHIP C 0.033UF 50V K      1
C35 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C36 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C37 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C38 CC73GCH1H560J CHIP C 56PF 50V J      1
C39 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C40 CC73GCH1H821J CHIP C 820PF 50V J      1
C41 CC73GCH1H561J CHIP C 560PF 50V J      1
C42 CC73GCH1H561J CHIP C 560PF 50V J      1
C43 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C44 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C45 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16WV M      1
C46 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16WV M      1
C47 CC73GCH1H331J CHIP C 330PF 50V J      1
C48 CC73GCH1H331J CHIP C 330PF 50V J      1
C49 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
(No.WA077<Rev.001>)6/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR400-4 K0 XR400-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C50 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C51 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C52 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C53 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C54 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C55 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C56 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C57 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C58 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C59 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C60 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C61 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C62 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C63 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C64 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C65 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C66 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C67 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C68 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C69 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C70 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C71 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C72 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C73 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C74 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C75 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C76 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C77 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C78 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C79 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C80 CK73FB1H224K CHIP C 0.22UF 50V K      1
C81 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C82 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C83 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35WV M      1
C84 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35WV M      1
C85 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF 50V J      1
C86 CC73GCH1H151J CHIP C 150PF 50V J      1
C87 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C88 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C89 CE32CC1V220M ELECTRO 22UF 35WV M      1

C293 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C294 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C295 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C296 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C297 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C298 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C299 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C300 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C301 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C302 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C303 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C304 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C501 CE32CL0J101M ELECTRO 100UF 6.3WV M      1
C502 C90-7019-05 ELECTRO 2700UF 16WV RJF      1
C503 C90-7019-05 ELECTRO 2700UF 16WV RJF      1
C504 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF 50V K      1
C505 CK73GB1H222K CHIP C 2200PF 50V K      1
C506 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C507 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C508 CE32CL0J470M ELECTRO 47UF 6.3WV M      1
C509 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C510 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C511 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C512 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C513 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C514 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C515 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C516 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C517 CC73GCH1H102J CHIP C 1000PF J      1
C518 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C519 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C520 CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF 50V J      1
C521 CC73GCH1H471J CHIP C 470PF 50V J      1
C522 C90-7020-05 ELECTRO 3300UF 35WV RJD      1
C523 C90-7020-05 ELECTRO 3300UF 35WV RJD      1
C524 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C525 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C526 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C527 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16WV M      1
C528 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1
C529 CE32CL1C470M ELECTRO 47UF 16WV M      1
C530 CK73EB1E106K CHIP C 10UF 25V K      1

C552 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C553 CK73GB1H104K CHIP C 0.10UF 50V K      1
C557 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C558 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C559 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C560 CK73GB1C105K CHIP C 1.0UF 16V K      1
C564 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C565 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C566 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C567 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C571 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C572 CK73FB1C106K CHIP C 10UF 16V K      1
C573 CK73GB1H102K CHIP C 1000PF 50V K      1
C574 CE32BR1E101M ELECTRO 100UF 25WV M      1
C587 CK73GB1H103K CHIP C 0.010UF 50V K      1
C589 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C590 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C591 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
C592 CC73GCH1H020C CHIP C 2.0PF 50V C      1
R1 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R2 RK73EB2E102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/4W      1
R3 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R4 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R5 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R6 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R7 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R8 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R9 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R10 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R11 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R12 RK73GH2A103D CHIP R 10K D 1/10W      1
R13 RK73GH2A113D CHIP R 11K D 1/10W      1
R14 RK73GH2A113D CHIP R 11K D 1/10W      1
R15 RK73GH2A113D CHIP R 11K D 1/10W      1
R16 RK73GH2A113D CHIP R 11K D 1/10W      1
R17 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R18 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R19 RK73GB2A431J CHIP R 430 J 1/10W      1
R20 RK73GB2A431J CHIP R 430 J 1/10W      1
R21 RK73GB2A162J CHIP R 1.6K J 1/10W      1
R22 RK73GB2A162J CHIP R 1.6K J 1/10W      1
R23 RK73GB2A470J CHIP R 47 J 1/10W      1
R24 RK73GB2A470J CHIP R 47 J 1/10W      1
R25 RK73GB2A471J CHIP R 470 J 1/10W      1
R26 RK73GB2A471J CHIP R 470 J 1/10W      1
R27 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R28 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R33 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R34 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R35 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R36 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R37 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R38 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R39 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R40 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R41 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R42 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R43 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R44 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R45 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R46 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R49 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R50 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R51 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R52 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R53 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R54 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R55 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R56 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R59 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R60 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R63 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R64 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R65 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R66 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R75 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R76 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R77 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R78 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R79 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R80 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R81 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R82 RK73GB2A911J CHIP R 910 J 1/10W      1
R83 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R84 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
(No.WA077<Rev.001>)9/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR400-4 K0 XR400-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R85 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R86 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R87 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R88 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R89 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R90 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R91 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R92 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R93 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R94 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R95 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R96 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R97 RK73GB2A303J CHIP R 30K J 1/10W      1
R98 RK73GB2A303J CHIP R 30K J 1/10W      1
R99 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R100 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R101 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R102 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R103 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R104 RK73FB2B4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/8W      1
R105 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R106 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R107 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R108 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R109 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R110 RK73FB2B150J CHIP R 15 J 1/8W      1
R111 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R112 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R113 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R114 RK73FB2B100J CHIP R 10 J 1/8W      1
R115 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R116 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R117 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R118 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R119 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R120 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R121 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R122 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R131 RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W      1
R132 RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W      1
R133 RK73EB2E222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/4W      1
R134 RK73EB2E222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/4W      1
R149 RK73GB2A913J CHIP R 91K J 1/10W      1
R150 RK73GB2A913J CHIP R 91K J 1/10W      1
R151 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R152 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R153 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1

R254 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R255 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R256 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R259 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R260 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R263 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R264 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R265 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R266 RK73GB2A622J CHIP R 6.2K J 1/10W      1
R275 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R276 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R277 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R278 RK73GB2A222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/10W      1
R279 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R280 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R281 RK73GB2A681J CHIP R 680 J 1/10W      1
R282 RK73GB2A561J CHIP R 560 J 1/10W      1
R283 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R284 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R285 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1
R286 RK73GB2A1R0J CHIP R 1.0 J 1/10W      1

R320 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R321 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R322 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R323 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R331 RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W      1
R332 RK73EB2E100J CHIP R 10 J 1/4W      1
R333 RK73EB2E222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/4W      1
R334 RK73EB2E222J CHIP R 2.2K J 1/4W      1
R349 RK73GB2A913J CHIP R 91K J 1/10W      1
R350 RK73GB2A913J CHIP R 91K J 1/10W      1
R351 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R352 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R353 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R354 RK73GB2A104J CHIP R 100K J 1/10W      1
R501 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R502 RK73GB2A562J CHIP R 5.6K J 1/10W      1
R503 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R504 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R505 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R506 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R507 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R508 RK73GB2A680J CHIP R 68 J 1/10W      1
R509 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R510 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R511 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R512 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R513 RK73EB2E152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/4W      1
R514 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R515 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R516 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R517 RK73GB2A183J CHIP R 18K J 1/10W      1
R518 RK73GB2A331J CHIP R 330 J 1/10W      1
R519 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R520 RK73GB2A154J CHIP R 150K J 1/10W      1
R521 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R522 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R523 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R524 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R525 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R526 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
(No.WA077<Rev.001>)11/13
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
XR400-4 K0 XR400-4 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R527 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R528 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R529 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R530 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R531 RK73GB2A152J CHIP R 1.5K J 1/10W      1
R532 RK73EB2E122J CHIP R 1.2K J 1/4W      1
R533 RK73GB2A392J CHIP R 3.9K J 1/10W      1
R534 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R535 RK73PB2H100J CHIP R 10 J 1/2W      1
R536 RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W      1
R537 RK73EB2E153J CHIP R 15K J 1/4W      1
R538 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R539 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R540 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R541 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R542 RK73GB2A682J CHIP R 6.8K J 1/10W      1
R543 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R544 RK73EB2E4R7J CHIP R 4.7 J 1/4W      1
R545 RK73EB2E472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/4W      1
R546 RK73GB2A821J CHIP R 820 J 1/10W      1
R547 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R548 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R549 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R550 RK73GB2A100J CHIP R 10 J 1/10W      1
R551 RK73PB2H151J CHIP R 150 J 1/2W      1
R552 RK73PB2H151J CHIP R 150 J 1/2W      1
R559 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R560 RK73GB2A203J CHIP R 20K J 1/10W      1
R561 RK73GB2A474J CHIP R 470K J 1/10W      1
R562 RK73GB2A202J CHIP R 2.0K J 1/10W      1
R563 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R569 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R570 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R571 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R572 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R573 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R574 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R575 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R576 RK73GB2A153J CHIP R 15K J 1/10W      1
R577 RK73GB2A392J CHIP R 3.9K J 1/10W      1
R580 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R581 RK73GB2A751J CHIP R 750 J 1/10W      1
R582 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R583 RK73GB2A751J CHIP R 750 J 1/10W      1
R587 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R588 RK73GB2A333J CHIP R 33K J 1/10W      1
R589 RK73GB2A154J CHIP R 150K J 1/10W      1
R590 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R591 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R592 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R593 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R594 RK73GB2A474J CHIP R 470K J 1/10W      1
R597 RK73GB2A273J CHIP R 27K J 1/10W      1
R598 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R601 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R604 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R605 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R606 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R607 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R608 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R609 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R610 RK73GB2A101J CHIP R 100 J 1/10W      1
R611 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R612 RK73GB2A102J CHIP R 1.0K J 1/10W      1
R613 RK73GB2A223J CHIP R 22K J 1/10W      1
R614 RK73GB2A470J CHIP R 47 J 1/10W      1
R615 RK73GB2A123J CHIP R 12K J 1/10W      1
R616 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
R617 RK73GB2A563J CHIP R 56K J 1/10W      1
R618 RK73GB2A472J CHIP R 4.7K J 1/10W      1
R623 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R624 RK73GB2A473J CHIP R 47K J 1/10W      1
R625 RK73GB2A300J CHIP R 30 J 1/10W      1
R626 RK73GB2A300J CHIP R 30 J 1/10W      1
R627 RK73GB2A272J CHIP R 2.7K J 1/10W      1
R629 RK73GB2A103J CHIP R 10K J 1/10W      1
VR1 R31-0258-05 VARIABLE RESISTOR 10K(A)      1